Ayer's Cliff

Dog Park - Village of Ayer's Cliff

Open every day from 7 am to 10 pm Situated on Sanborn Street, behind the Town Hall

Rules for use

Use at your own risk. The Town of Ayer's Cliff is not liable for bites, accidents or other incidents resulting from the use of the dog park. The dog owner is, at all times, legally responsible for its animal's behavior and any injury that it may cause, whether in its own custody or that of a third party.

Note: Sterilization of dogs is recommended, and vaccination is necessary, according to the dog's needs and the advice of your veterinarian at their annual check-up.

Code of Ethics

The Code of Ethics is intended to ensure an agreeable experience for all users but does not replace the Municipality of Ayer's Cliff's by-laws.

The dog's master is obliged to clean up all defecations and dispose of them in the bin provided for this purpose. This applies both inside and outside the dog park.

Each dog must wear an identification tag issued by the SPA at all times.

Children under 12 who are not accompanied by an adult must remain outside the dog park.

The doors of the dog park must remain closed at all times.

The master must keep his dog on a leash until the animal is inside the park.

The master must be able to control his dog, remain with it in the park at all times, have a leash in his possession and keep an eye on the animal.

The master cannot have more than two dogs under his responsibility at the same time in the dog park.

Dogs which are dangerous, trained for attack or protection, aggressive, in heat or sick cannot use the dog park.

Consumption of food, alcoholic beverages or use of glass bottles is strictly prohibited inside the dog park for both the master and his dog. No smoking.